
Quote

Date 7/13/2016
Quote # QT1033809

Bill To
MADELINE SMITH
FIRE DEPARTMENT ADMIN
276 FOURTH AVE, BLDG C
Chula Vista CA 91910
United States

Ship To
CHULA VISTA FIRE DEPARTMENT
80 East J Street
Chula Vista CA 91910
United States

Expires 3/2/2017

Sales Rep Zamudio, William J

PO #

Shipping Method FedEx Ground

4343 Viewridge Ave.
Suite A
San Diego, CA 92123

Item
X3414022200202

201215-27

201215-28

201215-29

201275-01

200129-01

200129-01

SAR424060441001

Alt. Item # Units Description
X3 4.5 W/SNAP CHG QUIC DISCONNECT, SH,
PASS, DUAL EBSS

SCOTT NEW AV3000HT 4 POINT - KEVLAR -
RT BRKT - SIZE SMALL

SCOTT NEW AV3000HT 4 POINT - KEVLAR -
RT BRKT - SIZE MED

SCOTT NEW AV3000HT 4 POINT - KEVLAR -
RT BRKT - SIZE LARGE

PACKAGING, EPIC 3 AMP, SINGLE

4.5-45MIN CARB CYL&VLV NXG

4.5-45MIN CARB CYL&VLV NXG

SAR MODEL: Ska-Pak AT
Entry/Egress: Entry/Egress
Pressure: 4500 PSI
Cylinder: 4500 psi Carbon 15 minute
Harness: Kevlar
Regulator: E-Z Flo Vibralert QD
Airline Options: Hansen
Facepiece: None
Case: None
Packaging: 1 Per Box

QTY
94

10

94

15

119

94

94

6

Unit Sales Pri...
5,135.00

0.00

267.00

0.00

405.00

995.00

0.00

2,121.00

Amount
482,690.00

0.00

25,098.00

0.00

48,195.00

93,530.00

0.00

12,726.00

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground)

Tax Total
Total

662,239.00
0.00

52,979.12
$715,218.12

CHIEF PETER - CHULA VISTA GPO MEMBER #32250
GPO PRICEING PER PAK, 1 FACE PIECE & 2 BOTTLES = $6397.00 BEFORE
TAX
DELIVERY 6 WEEKS

QT1033809

This Quotation is subject to any applicable sales tax and shipping & handling charges that may apply. Tax and shipping charges are
considered estimated and will be recalculated at the time of shipment to ensure they take into account the most current local tax
information.

All returns must be processed within 30 days of receipt and require a return authorization number and are subject to a restocking fee.

Custom orders are not returnable. Effective tax rate will be applicable at the time of invoice.


